GEAR PUMP
GEAR PUMP
M-3GEAR PUMP
SWG series Gear Pump can be used at max. 24.5 MPa {250kgf/cm2} continually and designed to be operated
at low noise and high efficiency.
Structure and Characteristics
Features of oil use
1. Oil Temperature : -15℃~80℃

Pump Suction Pressure
Allow the suction side of the low absolute pressure is 0.07MPa {0.7kgf/cm2}
Suction flow rate should not exceed 2 ~ 3 m/sec
Precautions of connecting
Axial thrust load on the shaft and the shaft is not to be affected by the TIR 0.18mm should be within.
Minimum rotation speed
Pump rotation speed of the minimum recommended is as follows
SWG1~2 500rpm
SWG3 400rpm
Gear Pump
GEAR PUMP
M-5Single Gear Pump
Single Gear Pump
SWG1
Direction of rotation
SWG1-1.3-R SWG1-1.3-L 1.3 2.0 250 275 6000 42 82
SWG1-2-R SWG1-2-L 2.0 3.1 250 275 6000 43 84
SWG1-2.7-R SWG1-2.7-L 2.7 4.1 250 275 5000 44 86
SWG1-4.1-R SWG1-4.1-L 4.1 6.1 250 275 4000 46 90
SWG1-6.1-R SWG1-6.1-L 6.1 9.1 210 275 4000 49 96
SWG1-7.4-R SWG1-7.4-L 7.4 11.1 210 230 3500 51 100
SWG1-9.1-R SWG1-9.1-L 9.1 13.6 190 210 3500 53.5 105
R L L M
Volume
cm3/r.
Discharge